INTEGRATED SERVO &
STEPPER MOTORS
TOLOMATIC ACTUATOR & JVL INTEGRATED MOTOR
LINEAR SOLUTIONS MADE EASYLINEAR SOLUTIONS MADE EASY
 Integrated Servo & Stepper Motors
JVL_2 1-800-328-2174
TOLOMATIC AND JVL PARTNERSHIP
Tolomatic has partnered with JVL to provide integrated servo and stepper motors paired with Tolomatic’s broad range of configurable

20220328_BackCover-Bro.indd   120220328_BackCover-Bro.indd   1 1/9/23   3:56 PM1/9/23   3:56 PM
202402261544 LITERATURE NUMBER: 3600-4221_09_JVL-Srv-Stp-br© 2024 Tolomatic
JVL PART NUMBER CODES
Ordering Code JVL motor code
JVL Communication
Module Code
AMJ1C3xx MAC140-A1AAAA MAC00-R4AMJ1C4xx MAC141-A1AAAA
AMJ2M1Ax MAC402-D2-CAGM MAC00-B42AMJ2M1Bx MAC402-D5-CAGM
AMJ3C3xx MAC140-F1HAAA
MAC00-EI41
AMJ3C4xx MAC141-F1HAAA
AMJ3M1Ax MAC402-D2-FRGM
AMJ3M1Bx MAC402-D5-FRGM
AMJ4C3xx MAC140-F1GAAA
AMJ4C4xx MAC141-F1GAAA
AMJ4M1Ax MAC402-D2-CAGM
AMJ4M1Bx MAC402-D5-CAGM
Ordering Code JVL motor code
JVL Communication
Module Code
AML1C2xx MIS232A1M5N075 SMC75
AML2B2xx MIS173Q8Q5H266 SMC66
AML2C2xx MIS232Q1Q5H266 SMC66
AML2D2xx MIS341C14Q5H285 SMC85
AML3B2xx MIS173Q8EIH4S6 SMC66 with STO
AML3C2xx MIS232Q1EIH4S6 SMC66 with STO
AML3D2xx MIS341C14EIH4S8 SMC85 with STO
AML4B2xx MIS173Q8EIH266 SMC66
AML4C2xx MIS232Q1EIH266 SMC66
AML4D2xx MIS341C14EIH285 SMC85
CABLES
Used On: Part Number Description
All Motors 3604-1933 5m, Drive Power Cable
3604-3451 20m, Drive Power Cable
MAC402 Motor Only 3604-3455 5m, Motor Power Cable
3604-3456 20m, Motor Power Cable
All I/O Motors 3604-1934 5m, 8-pin Male, I/O Cable
3604-3452 20m, 8-pin Male, I/O Cable
MAC I/O Motors Only 3604-3453 5m, 8-Pin Female, I/O Cable
3604-3454 20m, 8-Pin Female, I/O Cable
All Ethernet/IP Motors 3604-3459 5m, Ethernet/IP Cable
3604-3460 20m, Ethernet/IP Cable
All MAC Ethernet/IP & All MIS
Motors
3604-3461 5m, 17-Pin, I/O Cable
3604-3462 20m, 17-Pin, I/O Cable
AMJ3M1xx Motors only 3604-3498 5m, STO Cable
3604-3499 20m, STO Cable
AML3xxxx Motors only 3604-3447 5m, STO Cable
3604-3450 20m, STO Cable
All Motors Except MAC402 3604-3457 5m, Brake Cable
3604-3458 20m, Brake Cable
MAC I/O Motors Only 3604-3439 5-Pin RS232 Programming Cable
MAC Ethernet/IP Motors Only 3604-3495 17-Pin RS232 programming Cable
All MAC Motors 3604-3441 USB Adaptor for RS232 Programming Cable
MIS I/O Motors Only 3604-3437 5-Pin RS485 Programming Cable
MIS Ethernet/IP Motors Only 3604-3436 17-Pin RS485 Programming Cable
All MIS Motors 3604-1864 USB adaptor for RS485 Programming Cable
All Motors 3604-3435 MACTALK Drive Programming Software